Page 1
SNX-60x0-486F Series Switch Datasheet
Product Overview
The SNX-60x0-486F Series Data Center, Top-of-Rack (ToR) switches, with a total combined bandwidth of 1,440 Gbps, feature 48 SFP+ ports of 10
Gbps Ethernet wire-speeds and 6 QSFP+ ports of 40 Gbps Ethernet wire-speeds. The Layer 3 capable, bare metal system also provides a console
port and an Out-Of-Band (OOB) management port that administrators can use to access the software to configure and manage the switch. The
micro-USB storage port provides extended accessibility to backup and load system related files.
Switches, in this series, support up to 2 redundant power supplies (either AC or DC) and up to 4 redundant fan modules that provides excellent

GB9254
YDT993
Ordering Information
The following table provides ordering information for switches in this series.
Category Part Number Description Parts Included
Chassis SNX-6070-486F-AF-B CPU: Freescale CPU.
PSU: 1 x AC Power Supply (Front-to-Back Airflow) 460 Watt.
Fan: 3 x Fan Modules (Front-to-Back Airflow).
1 x AC-0460W-12-FB
3 x FAN-17000-FB
SNX-6070-486F-AB-B CPU: Freescale CPU.
PSU: 1 x AC Power Supply (Back-to-Front Airflow) 460 Watt.
Fan: 3 x Fan Modules (Back-to-Front Airflow).
1 x AC-0460W-12-BF
3 x FAN-17000-BF
SNX-6070-486F-DF-B CPU: Freescale CPU.
PSU: 1 x DC Power Supply (Front-to-Back Airflow) 800 Watt.
Fan: 3 x Fan Modules (Front-to-Back Airflow).
1 x DC-0800W-12-FB
3 x FAN-17000-FB
SNX-6070-486F-DB-B CPU: Freescale CPU.
PSU: 1 x DC Power Supply (Back-to-Front Airflow) 800 Watt.
Fan: 3 x Fan Modules (Back-to-Front Airflow).
1 x DC-0800W-12-BF
3 x FAN-17000-BF
SNX-60A0-486F-AF-B CPU: Intel CPU.
PSU: 1 x AC Power Supply (Front-to-Back Airflow) 460 Watt.
Fan: 3 x Fan Modules (Front-to-Back Airflow).
1 x AC-0460W-12-FB
3 x FAN-17000-FB
SNX-60A0-486F-AB-B CPU: Intel CPU.
PSU: 1 x AC Power Supply (Back-to-Front Airflow) 460 Watt.
Fan: 3 x Fan Modules (Back-to-Front Airflow).
1 x AC-0460W-12-BF
3 x FAN-17000-BF
SNX-60A0-486F-DF-B CPU: Intel CPU.
PSU: 1 x DC Power Supply (Front-to-Back Airflow) 800 Watt.
Fan: 3 x Fan Modules (Front-to-Back Airflow).
1 x DC-0800W-12-FB
3 x FAN-17000-FB
SNX-60A0-486F-DB-B CPU: Intel CPU.
PSU: 1 x DC Power Supply (Back-to-Front Airflow) 800 Watt.
Fan: 3 x Fan Modules (Back-to-Front Airflow).
1 x DC-0800W-12-BF
3 x FAN-17000-BF